
Year 6 Summer 1   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

19.04.21 Fractions (2) 

 
Fractions - Oak National Academy 

(thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1- 5 

2  

26.04.21 

Decimals and Measures 

Decimals and measures - Oak National Academy 
(thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1 - 10  

 
3 

03.05.21 

4 

 10.05.21 
Missing angles and lengths 

Missing angles and lengths - Oak National Academy 
(thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1- 5 

 

5 

 17.05.21 

Coordinates and shape   
Coordinates and shape - Oak National Academy 

(thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1 - 10 6 

 24.05.21 

 

English Links 

 Class English  
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

19.04.21 

Reading 

The Blitz Survivor Stories (link with 

WW2) 
 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/th
e-blitz-survivor-stories-6e7d 

Lessons 1-5 

2.  

26.04.21 Writing 

Important Scientists – Biographical 

Writing   

Important Scientists - Biographical writing - Oak 
National Academy (thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1-10 

  
  
  

3 

03.05.21 

4 

 10.05.21 

Writing 

Pandas – Non-chronological report  

Pandas - Non-chronological report - Oak National 
Academy (thenational.academy) 

Lessons 1-15 

5 

 17.05.21 

6 

 24.05.21 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/fractions-120c
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/fractions-120c
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/decimals-and-measures-435d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/decimals-and-measures-435d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/missing-angles-and-lengths-84fd
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/missing-angles-and-lengths-84fd
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/coordinates-and-shape-4f3d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/coordinates-and-shape-4f3d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/the-blitz-survivor-stories-6e7d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/the-blitz-survivor-stories-6e7d
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/important-scientists-biographical-writing-f64b
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/important-scientists-biographical-writing-f64b
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/pandas-non-chronological-report-b43a
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/pandas-non-chronological-report-b43a

