<u>Year 6 Summer 1</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 19.04.21	Fractions (2)	Fractions - Oak National Academy (thenational.academy) Lessons 1- 5
2 26.04.21	Decimals and Measures	Decimals and measures - Oak National Academy (thenational.academy)
3 03.05.21		Lessons 1 - 10
4 10.05.21	Missing angles and lengths	Missing angles and lengths - Oak National Academy (thenational.academy) Lessons 1 - 5
5 17.05.21		Coordinates and shape - Oak National Academy
6 24.05. <mark>21</mark>	Coordinates and shape	(thenational.academy) Lessons 1 - 10

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 19.04.21	Reading The Blitz Survivor Stories (link with WW2)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/thee-blitz-survivor-stories-6e7d Lessons 1-5
2. 26.04.21	Writing Important Scientists - Biographical Writing	Important Scientists - Biographical writing - Oak National Academy (thenational.academy) Lessons 1-10
3 03.05.21		
4 10.05.21	Writing Pandas - Non-chronological report	Pandas - Non-chronological report - Oak National Academy (thenational.academy) Lessons 1-15
5 17.05.21		
6 24.05.21		